
 

 

           MS Open 
2015-10-10 

PSKF Magnus Stenbock 
 

 Luftpistol            

 Placering Skytt Klubb Klass LicensNr S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Totalt * 

 1 Luiza Baichorova Göteborgs Pistol & SSK D1 3530876 91 91 91 91   364 6 

              

 1 Jenny Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock D2 1270322 84 87 85 86   342 2 

              

 1 Sara Lindahl Hörby PSK D3 918189 97 97 93 93   380 12 

 2 Johanna Carlsson Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF D3 245023 91 88 88 86   353 3 

              

 1 Stefan Olofsson Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H1 2567710 88 87 88 78 90 85 516 2 

 2 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock H1 1505870 81 86 80 80 86 79 492 3 

 3 Stig Andersson Ljungbyheds PK H1 2755490 80 78 77 77 77 80 469 4 

 4 Åke Levensjö Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H1 939864 76 81 86 78 70 72 463 4 

 5 Mirko Vuskovic PK Elbogen H1 235171 69 70 81 79 78 70 447 0 

 6 Kim Olsen Torna-Hällestads PSK H1 3271346 70 79 71 70 76 72 438 1 

              



 

 

 1 Stefan Backman Klippans PK H2 1681725 91 93 94 95 93 97 563 13 

 2 Anthon Löwgren Ljungbyheds PK H2 3240617 86 91 93 94 91 92 547 8 

 3 Raul Hindov Torna-Hällestads PSK H2 2892205 91 90 91 93 90 90 545 10 

 4 Dick Lindgren PSKF Magnus Stenbock H2 1502996 89 91 89 94 90 91 544 9 

 5 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings PSK H2 569256 93 88 91 88 90 91 541 5 

 6 Mats Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock H2 1178481 85 87 90 94 91 90 537 4 

 7 Anders Sjöbergh PSKF Magnus Stenbock H2 1179055 85 89 87 90 89 90 530 10 

 8 René Ågren Ljungbyheds PK H2 1632962 88 92 91 88 84 85 528 2 

 9 Curt Johansson Torna-Hällestads PSK H2 1521400 86 84 89 92 84 86 521 11 

              

 1 Bernt Alpenhoff Malmö PK H3 1102926 95 97 94 96 95 93 570 19 

 2 Tobias Håkansson Ronneby F 17 PSK H3 745917 96 92 96 94 95 97 570 14 

 3 Pontus Olsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock H3 725290 97 94 93 95 94 95 568 15 

 4 Nemo Tabur KL MäLK, Estland H3  92 94 93 95 94 94 562 14 

 5 Mathias Navne Torna-Hällestads PSK H3 2369774 92 91 93 93 93 97 559 9 

 6 Pontus Rinaldo Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H3 940542 93 93 93 93 94 92 558 5 

 7 Krister Persson Ljungbyheds PK H3 1632925 97 92 91 93 88 94 555 8 

 8 Rickard Lind PSKF Magnus Stenbock H3 1645153 93 87 93 93 94 92 552 9 

 9 Mikael Söderholm PSKF Magnus Stenbock H3 1179017 90 92 87 85 93 88 535 9 

  Johan Ahlbäck Torna-Hällestads PSK H3 489301 0 0 0 0   DNS 0 

              

 1 Johan Bredmark Malmö PK H50 60177 91 88 90 93   362 4 

 2 Mats Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock H50 1178481 88 85 87 88   348 5 

              

 1 Åke Levensjö Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H65 939864 74 81 79 86   320 2 

              

 1 Martin Majvall Malmö PK HJÄ 1103027 91 92 85 93 88 92 541 6 

              

 1 Isak Ahlqvist Lönsboda SpSK HJY 1712765 87 87 91 92 88 88 533 5 

 2 Jonas Andersson Wang Ljungbyheds PK HJY 2755491 83 81 83 89 87 85 508 5 



 

 

 3 Anton Backman PSKF Magnus Stenbock HJY 740234 72 78 90 78 75 77 470 3 

              

 1 Viola Berntsson Lönsboda SpSK Lp11 807695 87 93 89 87   356 3 

              

 1 Wiktor Cederquist Lönsboda SpSK Lp13 3841958 96 93 97 97   383 13 

 2 Rasmus Linderoth Lönsboda SpSK Lp13 3616332 94 97 97 93   381 7 

 3 Ludvig Lindholm Lönsboda SpSK Lp13 3513283 90 97 90 89   366 6 

              

 1 Alexander Olsson Lönsboda SpSK Lp15P 2967000 87 85 76 80   328 3 

 2 Viggo Berntsson Lönsboda SpSK Lp15P 3192210 85 92 88 86   351 3 

 3 Hugo Carzborn Lönsboda SpSK Lp15P 3192214 59 68 57 64   248 0 

              

  Match 2            

  Pontus Olsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock H3 725290 94 94 97 97 94 98 574 14 

  Stefan Backman Klippans PK H2 1681725 89 93 97 95 96 94 564 12 

  Rickard Lind PSKF Magnus Stenbock H3 1645153 95 95 94 95 92 92 563 13 

  Bernt Alpenhoff Malmö PK H3 1102926 92 92 92 94 91 93 554 6 

  Dick Lindgren PSKF Magnus Stenbock H2 1502996 90 89 93 91 93 94 550 8 

  Åke Levensjö Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H1 939864 74 81 79 86 79 83 482 3 

  Anton Backman PSKF Magnus Stenbock HJY 740234 70 74 84 77 77 78 460 2 

  Mirko Vuskovic PK Elbogen H1 235171 72 84 72 81 74 76 459 0 

  Luiza Baichorova Göteborgs Pistol & SSK D1 3530876 94 90 95 92   371 10 

  Johanna Carlsson Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF D3 245023 90 93 93 92   368 5 

  Sara Lindahl Hörby PSK D3 918189 92 93 92 90   367 7 

  Jenny Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock D2 1270322 84 85 89 89   347 4 

              

  Fripistol            

 Plac Skytt Klubb Klass LicensNr S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Totalt  

 1 Jonas Andersson Wang Ljungbyheds PK Hj 2755491 79 76 78 69 83 62 447 0 

              



 

 

 1 Stefan Olofsson Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H1 2567710 74 79 82 79 76 80 470 0 

 2 René Ågren Ljungbyheds PK H1 1632962 68 70 88 86 75 82 469 1 

 3 Anders Sjöbergh PSKF Magnus Stenbock H1 1179055 77 74 82 79 80 74 466 0 

              

 1 Krister Persson Ljungbyheds PK H2 1632925 87 79 88 84 90 86 514 0 

 2 Anthon Löwgren Ljungbyheds PK H2 3240617 90 84 84 79 84 80 501 1 

              

 1 Pontus Rinaldo Göteborgs Pistol & SSK H3 940542 83 87 89 92 92 91 534 1 

 2 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings PSK H3 569256 74 74 71 87 80 86 472 1 

              

  PSKF Magnus Stenbock            

  Tävlingsansvarig: Anders Sjöbergh           

  Resultat: Anders Sjöbergh           

  Domare: Anders Sjöbergh (Lic)           

  Jury: Anders Sjöbergh, Pskf Magnus Stenbock           

   Mats Axelsson, Pskf Magnus Stenbock           

   Stig Andersson, Ljungbyheds PK           

 


